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Date Day Events

7/13/2021 Tuesday ● Back to School Night IN PERSON– Tracks B, C, & D

7/14/2021 Wednesday ● Back to School Night VIRTUAL – Tracks B, C, & D

7/15/2021 Thursday ● FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - TRACKS B, C, & D

7/16/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
7/21/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
7/23/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
7/28/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
7/29/2021 Thursday ● AR Barbecue Tracks D & B
7/30/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
8/4/2021 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
8/6/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

8/10/2021 Tuesday ● Fall Picture Day – Tracks B, C & D
8/11/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
8/12/2021 Thursday ● Back to School Night IN PERSON – Track A
8/13/2021 Friday ● Track Off Assembly - Track B – 8:30 a.m.

● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM
● Spirit Wear Day   Back to School Night VIRTUAL – Track A

8/16/2021 Monday ● FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - Track A

8/18/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
8/19/2021 Thursday ● AR Barbecue Tracks A & C
8/20/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day Sports Day
8/25/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
8/27/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
9/1/2021 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
9/2/2021 Thursday ● Fall Picture Day – Track A, PALSS, & PreK ASD classes
9/3/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
9/6/2021 Monday ● Labor Day– SCHOOL HOLIDAY
9/8/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

9/10/2021 Friday ● Spirit Rally – “Constitution Day” Wear Red, White & Blue (5th Grade)
● Track Off Assembly - Track C – 8:30 a.m.
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School dismissed at 12:30 p.m.

9/13/2021 Monday ● Welcome Back Track B
9/15/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
9/17/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
9/22/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
9/23/2021 Thursday ● Fall Picture Retake Day – Tracks B & D
9/24/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
9/29/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

● Reports Cards Go Home – Track D
10/1/2021 Friday ● Track Off Assembly - Track D – 8:30 a.m.

● Spirit Wear Day
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM

10/4/2021 Monday ● Welcome Back Track C
10/6/2021 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
● Walk to School Day

10/8/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear



10/13/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
10/14/2021 Thursday ● Fall Picture retake Day – Tracks A & C & PreK ASD classes
10/15/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day – Cultural Clothing Day

● PTA Event – Around the World
10/20/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

● Report Cards Go Home - Tracks A
10/22/2021 Friday ● Track Off Assembly - Track A – 8:30 a.m.

● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM
● Spirit Wear Day

10/25/2021 Monday ● Red Ribbon Week
● Welcome Back Track D

10/26/2021 Tuesday ● Red Ribbon Week
10/27/2021 Wednesday ● Red Ribbon Week

● Early Out Wednesday - School dismissed at 1:35 - College Wear
10/28/2021 Thursday ● Red Ribbon Week
10/29/2021 Friday ● Red Ribbon Week Rally – Wear Red Day
10/31/2021 Sunday ● Standard Time returns Fall back
11/3/2021 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day Report Cards Go Home B & C

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
11/5/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

11/10/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
11/11/2021 Thursday ● Veterans’ Day Observed – SCHOOL HOLIDAY
11/12/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
11/17/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
11/19/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

● Track Off Assembly - Track B – 8:30 a.m.
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM

11/22/2021 Monday ● Thanksgiving Break  - NO SCHOOL
11/23/2021 Tuesday ● Thanksgiving Break  - NO SCHOOL
11/24/2021 Wednesday ● Thanksgiving Break  - NO SCHOOL
11/25/2021 Thursday ● Thanksgiving- NO SCHOOL
11/26/2021 Friday ● Thanksgiving Break  - NO SCHOOL
11/29/2021 Monday ● Welcome Back Track A
12/1/2021 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
12/3/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
12/8/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

12/10/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
12/15/2021 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
12/16/2021 Thursday ● PTA Event - Bingo with Santa
12/17/2021 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
12/21/2021 Tuesday ● Track Off Assembly - Track C – 8:30 a.m.

● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM
● Spirit Wear Day

12/22/2021 Wednesday ● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/23/2021 Thursday ● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/24/2021 Friday ● Christmas

● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/27/2021 Monday ● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/28/2021 Tuesday ● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/29/2021 Wednesday ● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/30/2022 Thursday ● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
12/31/2021 Friday ● Winter Break - NO SCHOOL



●
●

1/1/2022 Saturday ● New Year’s Day
● Winter Break – NO SCHOOL

1/3/2022 Monday ● Welcome Back Tracks A, B, & D
1/5/2022 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
1/7/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

1/12/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
1/14/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
1/17/2022 Monday ● Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Observed) – SCHOOL HOLIDAY
1/19/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
1/21/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
1/24/2022 Monday ● KINDNESS CHALLENGE WEEK
1/25/2022 Tuesday ● Kindness Challenge Week
1/26/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

● Report Cards Go Home – Track D
● Kindness Challenge Week

1/27/2022 Thursday ● Kindness Challenge Week
1/28/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

● Kindness Challenge Week
● Track Off Assembly - Track D – 8:30 a.m.
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM

1/31/2022 Monday ● Welcome Back Track C
2/2/2022 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
2/4/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
2/9/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

2/10/2022 Thursday ● Spring Pictures – Track A & B, PALSS, & Pre-K Classes “SMILE” Kinder &
6th

2/11/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day – Crazy Hat Day
2/14/2022 Monday ● Lincoln’s Birthday Observed - SCHOOL HOLIDAY
2/16/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
2/18/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
2/21/2022 Monday ● Washington’s Birthday Observed - SCHOOL HOLIDAY
2/23/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
2/25/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
3/2/2022 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Report Cards Go Home A track
● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

3/4/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
● Track Off Assembly - Track A – 8:30 a.m.
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM

3/7/2022 Monday ● Welcome Back Track D
3/9/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

● Report Cards Go Home B & C
3/11/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
3/13/2022 Sunday ● Daylight-Saving Time Begins
3/16/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
3/17/2022 Thursday ● St. Patrick’s Day
3/18/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
3/23/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
3/24/2022 Thursday ● Spring Picture Day – Track C & D “Smile” Kinder & 6th



3/25/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
● Dolphin Dash, Track C & D

3/28/2022 Monday ● Track Off Assembly - Track B – 8:30 a.m.
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM

3/29/2022 Tuesday ● Welcome Back Track A
3/30/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
4/1/2022 Friday ● April Fool’s Day
4/1/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day – 50’s day
4/6/2022 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
4/7/2022 Thursday ● Talent Show Tryouts – Tracks C & D

4/8/20222 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
4/13/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
4/15/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
4/20/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
4/22/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
4/25/2022 Monday ● Staff Appreciation Week
4/26/2022 Tuesday ● Staff Appreciation Week

● Track Off Assembly -Track C -8:30 a.m.
● Track Change/Minimum Day - School Dismissed at 12:30 p.m.
● Last Day to take AR Tests - Tracks C & D

4/27/2022 Wednesday ● Welcome Back Track B
● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
● Staff Appreciation Week

4/28/2022 Thursday ● Staff Appreciation Week
4/29/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

● Staff Appreciation Week
5/4/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear

● Kindergarten Minimum Day
5/5/2022 Thursday ● Open House - Track D
5/6/2022 Friday ● “Dolphin Dash” _Tracks A & B

● Spirit Wear Day
5/8/2022 Sunday ● MOTHER”S DAY

5/11/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
5/13/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

● Spirit Rally and PTA General Meeting
● Recognition Rally

5/18/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
5/19/2022 Thursday ● Talent Show Tryouts – Tracks A & B
5/20/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day – Twin Day

● AR Barbecue Track D
5/25/2022 Wednesday ● End of the Year Awards Assembly – Track D – 8:30 a.m.

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
5/26/2022 Thursday ● Kindergarten Promotion –  Track D (not this year)
5/27/2022 Friday ● Last Day of School – Track D

● Spirit Wear
● 6th Grade Rally Promotion - Track D – 8:30 a.m.
● Last Day to take AR Tests - Tracks A & B
● Report Cards Go Home – Track D
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM

5/30/2022 Monday ● Memorial Day Observed- SCHOOL HOLIDAY



5/31/2022 Tuesday ● Welcome Back Track C
6/1/2022 Wednesday ● Kindergarten Minimum Day

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
6/2/2022 Thursday ● Accelerated Breakfast
6/3/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day – Tropical Day
6/8/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
6/9/2022 Thursday ● Open House,  Tracks A, B, & C

6/10/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day
● AR  Barbecue, Tracks A, B, & C
● 14th Annual Talent Show Dress Rehearsal

6/15/2022 Wednesday ● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
● Accelerated Breakfast

6/16/2022 Thursday ● 5 Star Family Recognition Dinner
6/17/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

● 14th Annual Talent Show Rally
6/19/2022 Sunday ● Father’s Day
6/20/2022 Monday ● End-of-the-Year Awards Assembly - Tracks A - 8:30 a.m.
6/21/2022 Tuesday ● End-of-the-Year Awards Assembly – Track B - 8:30 a.m.

● Bear Ice Cream Party Kinder 11:00- 11:30
6/22/2022 Wednesday ● End-of-the-Year Awards Assembly – Track C - 8:30 a.m.

● Early Out Wednesday – School dismissed at 1:35 – College Wear
6/23/2022 Thursday ● Kindergarten Promotion – Tracks A, B, & C IN CLASSROOMS
6/24/2022 Friday ● Spirit Wear Day

● 6th Grade Promotion Rally - Tracks A, B, & C – 8:30 a.m.
● Last Day of School – Tracks A, B, & C
● Track Change/Minimum Day – School Dismissed at 12:30PM
● Report Cards Go Home - Tracks A, B & C


